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Do you have a library facility within the
school of architecture building?

Answered: 75  Skipped: 1
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Answer Choices - Responses -
-  Yes 69.33% 52
~  No 30.67% 23

Total 73




Q2

What type of facility do you have?

Answered: T1 Skipped: 5

Branch Library
for...

Branch Library
for...

Reading Room
Type (Select...

Entire
collection...

Virtual
Library...

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 0% 60% T0%

Answer Choices

Branch Library for Architecture - Principal collection is maintained here
Branch Library for Architecture and Allied Materials (Fine Arts or other) - Principal
collection is maintained here

+ Reading Room Type (Select Architecture Materials but not the entire collection)
Entire collection maintained in central library
Virtual Library {Subject Librarian maintains office hours in the school but there is no
core collection)
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T

Is this library facility operated and funded
by:

Answered: 72 Skipped: 4

Central

Library System
Academic
Department
Combination
(please...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% D% 0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices - Responses -
=  Central Library System B4.72% &1
= Academic Department 5.56% -
~  Combination (pleaze describe) 0.72% 7
Total T2
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Tell us about the staffing in your facility,
branch or otherwise

Answered: 70 Skipped: 6

Full time MLS
Librarian...

Part time ML5
Librarian...

MLS Librarian
assigned to ...

Full time
professional...

MNon MLS
library mana...

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 0% 60% T0% 50% 900 100%

Answer Choices - Responses
= Full time MLS5 Librarian assigned to the branch or subject area/facility/desk T1.43% o0
= Part time MLS Librarian assigned to the branch or subject area/facility/desk 4.29% 3
=  MLS Librarian assigned to the unit but has other responsibilities as well 30.00% 21
= Full time professional staff member with advanced degrees but no ML3 T7.14% 5
+ Non MLS library manager or technician azsigned oversight responsibilities 8.57% 5]

Total Respondents: 70
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If you do not have a branch library within
the academic architecture building, do you
have:

Answered: 9 Skipped: 67

Subject Floor
within the m...

Reference desk
for arts

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 0% 60% T 8% 90%

100%

Answer Choices - Responses -
= Subject Floor within the main library TF.7T8% T
~  Reference desk for arts 44.44% 4

Total Respondents: 9
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In your facility, branch or main library or
other, which of the following materials are
included?

Answersd: 76 Skipped: 0

Clrculating
Collaction
‘Current
Perlodicals ...
Jider Bound
Perlodicals ...
Physelcal
Materiale/Pr_.
Slidas ar
other wizual..
Working
Drawinga/Pri._.
0% 105 0% 0% 4% S0% EO= T0% B0% a90% 100%
Anzwer Chalces ~ | FeEponEes -
- Refarance Books J8EB% 75
= Clrculating Collection d56E% 75
= Current Periodicals In the diacipline 100.00% T8
-~ Older Bound Perlodicale In the discipline (Please provide detalles in next question) SED5% T3
= Physlzal Materials/Product S3amplas 23E8% 13
= &lides or other vizual materials 43.E8% 3T
=  Rare Books EF11% 51
= Working Drawlng=/Frinfs of drawings TR M
= Othar 25.00% 19

Tatal Respondents: 76
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For any type of facility please indicate
general holdings of older periodical
volumes:

Answered: 74 Skipped: 2

All volumes on
site

Select date
range on sit...

Current izsues
only on site

Virtual
collection...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 0% 60% T0% 0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices - Responses -
= All volumes on site 45.95% 34
«  Select date range on site (specify the date range in the text box) 47.30% 35
= Current issues only on site 10.81% g
= Wirtual collection primarily supported 1.35% 1

Total Respondents: 74

Comments {38)



Qs | Customize | Export v |

Which of your materials circulate?

Reference Books -
General
Collection
Bound
Periodicals

Answered: 73 Skipped: 3

Current
Pericdicals

Physical
materials...

Media [Please
specify)

Drawings/Prints
of working...

0% 10% 20% 0% 40% 0% 60% T0% 0% 90% 100%

Answer Choices - Rezponses -
~  Reference Books 15.07% 11
= General Collection 100.00% 73
= Current Periodicals 19.18% 14
=  Bound Periodicals 45.21% 33
=  Physical materials samples 16.44% 12
~  Media (Please specify) 54.79% 40
=  Drawings/Prints of working drawings 4.11% 3

Total Respondents: 73
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Customize

Qs

During the past five to ten years, have there
been discussions at your institution, at an
administrative level, regarding proposed
changes to the shelving or arrangement of
the analog research materials on
architecture?

Answered: 74 Skipped: 2

Yes

M':._
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Answer Choices Responses

Yes 45.65%

No 51.35%

Total
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Customize

Q10

During the past five to ten years, have new
staffing models been implemented at your
institution that have a direct impact on the
services you provide to your architecture
constituents? For example, has a library
specialist position been developed in
geospatial, or other special format,
information?

Answered: 75 Skipped: 1

Yes

"D_
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Answer Choices - Responzes

Yes 52.00%

No 48.00%
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Response Summaries

Question 2 Response Summary:

Some of the responses say that the library is located within a broader fine arts library, often combined
with other subject disciplines. Other responses say that they are separated and have their own branch
library.

Question 3 Response Summary:
Most major costs (books, salaries) are funded by the Central Library. Some of the minor costs (office
supplies, computers) are funded by School of Architecture or endowments.

Question 4 Response Summary:
Many libraries have additional student workers. Most libraries have more than one librarian, sometimes
being committed to more than just architecture.

Question 5 Response Summary:
Most have a unit within the main library, with some being in a separate building outside the library.

Question 6 Response Summary:
Many libraries contain some type of DVD collection and VHS tapes. Some libraries maintain a thesis
collection.

Question 7 Response Summary:
Some libraries keep issues of periodicals on site for the past 5-10 years. Some libraries put their pre
1975 collections offsite. There is generally some number of periodicals that are electronic.

Question 8 Response Summary:
Most libraries have DVDs that circulate with the occasional VHS collection also kept.

Question 9 Response Summary:
Most responses deal with lack of shelf space, causing talks of moving some part of the collection to the
main library or off site.

Question 10 Response Summary:
Most responses say that they have hired a GIS librarian in the past 5 to 10 years.



